
Shapes in Action 2020  Tentative schedule 
 
Tue 8th Sept Kirsi 15-17 General Intro 

Laura 17-18 Surface Design 
Fri 11th Sept Laura 13-17 Virtual textile workshop 
 
Tue 15th Sept Kirsi 15-17 Planar symmetries 

  Laura 17-18 Group work instructions  
Fri 18th Sept  Kirsi Orbifolds and topology 
 
Tue 22nd Sept Kirsi Spherical patterns 
Fri 25th Sept  Kirsi Magic Theorem 
 
Tue 29th Sept 15-18 Laura&Kirsi Group work presentations 
Fri 2nd Oct 13-16 Kirsi Symmetries and hyperbolic geometry 
 
Tue 6th Oct 15-18 Taneli Symmetries in projective geometry I 
(Wed 7th Oct 9-17 Laura Possible live Textile workshop for max 5 participants) 
Fri 9th Oct 13-16 Taneli Symmetries in projective geometry) 
 
Tue 13th Oct 15-18 Kirsi Fractals 
(Wed 14th Oct 9-17 Laura Possible live Textile workshop for max 5 participants) 
Fri 16th Oct 13-16 Kirsi Kleinian groups 
 
 


